
JORDAN VALLEY WATER CONSERVANCY DISTRICT

Final Completion Report - 1

Project Name and Number: Conservation Garden Four Exhibits, #3939

Landscaping Architect:  Deneen Powell Atelier, Inc.  Design Status: 100% 
 
Original Engineering Contract Amount: $15,800 

Current Engineering Contract Amount: $25,440 

Contractor:  Straton & Bratt Landscaping Construction Status: 100%

Original construction contract amount (Exhibits 1-3): $373,162
Hardscape Exhibit addition to contract: $162,940
Change Order amounts: $133,168

Final construction contract amount: $669,270

Completion Schedule:
Notice to Proceed: July 1, 2015
Final Completion: February 25, 2017

 Amount 
1 $13,798.00
2 $12,279.00
3 $5,645.00
4 $1,185.00
5 $23,921.00
6 $3,870.00
7 $595.90
8 $752.25
9 $2,180.05
10 $327.45
11 $563.75
12 $54,758.00
13 -$689.00
14 $11,854.00
15 $2,127.57

$133,168

Return Handrail

Shed Building

Description
Concrete East Side Chlorine Exhibit
Footing; High Water Table
Primer Painting and additional metal work

Removal of excess dirt onsite
Drip lines and green boxes
Extra gravel and footing

Final Project Completion Report

Irrigation repair
Concrete pad for Garden Shed
Rock Wall
Skateboard prevention metal

Description: Construction of four educational exhibits: 1) Water Treatment Exhibit; 2) Main Plaza Water Feature; 3) 
Rainwater Capture Exhibit; 4) Hardscape Exhibit. The first two demonstrate how water is transported from the 
mountains' reservoirs, and delivered. The last two promote the efficient use of water.

Summary of Change Orders:

Credit for fence & charge for rock wall
Block wall stone veneer
Additional signs

Total Change Order Amount:  



JORDAN VALLEY WATER CONSERVANCY DISTRICT

Final Completion Report - 2

Final Project Completion Report

Plaza Fountain Exhibit

Hardscape Exhibit to the South

Garden Shed

Chlorine Exhibit


	Sheet1

